

Order No 26 dated 08.05.2023

Today stands fixed for appearance and evidence of C.S.Ws.

Out of twenty nine (29) accused persons twenty (25) accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Rest four (04) accused persons are absent by petition and represent their Ld. Adv u/s 317 Cr. P.C.

Ld. P.P-in-Charge is present by filing hazira.

One witness namely Chinmoy Ghosh is present today.

Witness Chinmoy Ghosh is examined and cross examined as P.W 4 in full and discharged.

Fix : 05.07.2023 for appearance and evidence of C.S.Ws.

Issue summon accordingly.

Sessions Judge

Jhargram

J.O Code : WB 01248